
88a Lauda - Tauberbischofsheim - Wertheim

Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer

Lauda, ZOB
Distelhausen (Tbb.), Kirche
Dittigheim, Kirche
Tauberbischofsheim, ZOB
Hochhausen (Tauber), Ort
Werbach, Marktplatz
Niklashausen, Ort
Gamburg, Bahnhof
Bronnbach, Kloster
Reicholzheim, Schule
Waldenhausen, Abzw.
Wertheim, ZOB

251

21.15
21.25
21.29
21.37
21.44
21.46
21.52
21.56
22.02
22.08
22.12
22.18

253

22.15
22.25
22.29
22.37
22.44
22.46
22.52
22.56
23.02
23.08
23.12
23.18

255

23.25
23.35
23.39
23.47
23.54
23.56
0.02
0.06
0.12
0.18
0.22
0.28

Samstag

351

21.15
21.25
21.29
21.37
21.44
21.46
21.52
21.56
22.02
22.08
22.12
22.18

353

22.15
22.25
22.29
22.37
22.44
22.46
22.52
22.56
23.02
23.08
23.12
23.18

355

23.25
23.35
23.39
23.47
23.54
23.56
0.02
0.06
0.12
0.18
0.22
0.28

357

0.33
0.43
0.47
0.55

Sonn- und Feiertag

451

21.15
21.25
21.29
21.37
21.44
21.46
21.52
21.56
22.02
22.08
22.12
22.18

453

22.15
22.25
22.29
22.37
22.44
22.46
22.52
22.56
23.02
23.08
23.12
23.18

455

23.25
23.35
23.39
23.47
23.54
23.56
0.02
0.06
0.12
0.18
0.22
0.28

457

0.33
0.43
0.47
0.55

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: = Kleinbus
Busergänzungsverkehr

88a Wertheim - Tauberbischofsheim - Lauda

Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer

Wertheim, ZOB
Waldenhausen, Abzw.
Reicholzheim, Schule
Bronnbach, Kloster
Gamburg, Bahnhof
Niklashausen, Ort
Werbach, Marktplatz
Hochhausen (Tauber), Ort
Tauberbischofsheim, ZOB
Dittigheim, Kirche
Distelhausen (Tbb.), Kirche
Lauda, ZOB

250

20.42
20.46
20.52
20.56
21.04
21.08
21.12
21.16
21.23
21.31
21.35
21.45

252

21.42
21.46
21.52
21.56
22.04
22.08
22.12
22.16
22.23
22.31
22.35
22.45

254

22.42
22.46
22.52
22.56
23.04
23.08
23.12
23.16
23.23
23.31
23.35
23.45

Samstag

350

20.42
20.46
20.52
20.56
21.04
21.08
21.12
21.16
21.23
21.31
21.35
21.45

352

21.42
21.46
21.52
21.56
22.04
22.08
22.12
22.16
22.23
22.31
22.35
22.45

354

22.42
22.46
22.52
22.56
23.04
23.08
23.12
23.16
23.23
23.31
23.35
23.45

356

23.30
23.34
23.40
23.44
23.52
23.56
0.00
0.04
0.11
0.19
0.23
0.33

Sonn- und Feiertag

450

20.42
20.46
20.52
20.56
21.04
21.08
21.12
21.16
21.23
21.31
21.35
21.45

452

21.42
21.46
21.52
21.56
22.04
22.08
22.12
22.16
22.23
22.31
22.35
22.45

454

22.42
22.46
22.52
22.56
23.04
23.08
23.12
23.16
23.23
23.31
23.35
23.45

456

23.30
23.34
23.40
23.44
23.52
23.56
0.00
0.04
0.11
0.19
0.23
0.33

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: = Kleinbus
Busergänzungsverkehr
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